## ALL EDITIONS

### Business Standard CHANDIGARH | THURSDAY, 23 APRIL 2015

1	1	10	10	22 20 20
CO.	1	5.5	5.3	20
1000	1	3.1	2.9	20
* SOLD	1	14.1	11.6	20 19
74.8	2	10.7	9.1	19
ng	2 2 2	5.4	4.6	20
24	2	4.9	4.2	19
12034	1	3.8	3.3	20 19 19
	4	39.7	34.3	20

ments would be held at :and First Floor, V4, Mayur Plaza IV ni-110091

neir Photo – identity, signature and address er with two recent photographs on the day of the venue/date/time of auction or cancel the

conditions of the auction, you are required to

[Mr. Sanjeet Kumar]

Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd

Ground and First Floor, V4, Mayur Plaza IV,

Ir Phase-1 Delhi-110091. Ph - 9643208428

#### RS LIMITED

968PLC004844

lase - III, Industrial Area, Dharuhera, 3106 | Tel: 01274 - 243326 nail: cs.rollatainers@gmail.com

#### LOT NOTICE

visions of Section 110 of the Companies Act, sAct, 2013 (including any statutory modification ce) and Clause 35 B of the Listing Agreement the Company has completed the dispatch of ement, postal ballot forms and self addressed tApril, 2015. The notice has been sent to all the far of Members/List of beneficial owners/record

stal Ballot includes voting by electronic means

tes electronically or by way of physical postal form as well as e-voting shall commence on May, 2015 at 06;00 p.m. Thereafter the e-voting

through NSDL, as an alternate, to enable the ead of dispatching Postal Ballot Form. The ew.evoting.nsdl.com. The detailed procedure for Ballot Notice.

of physical ballot are requested to note that the ting their assent or dissent should reach the urs i.e. 06:00 p.m. on Thursday, 21st May, 2015. te, it will be considered that no reply from such

vis. Iqneet Kaur & Co., Practicing Company Ballot in a fair and transparent manner.

the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) and eillable at the Downloads sections of at the Telephone No.: 022-2499 4600 and any e passed by Postal Ballot may be addressed to ompliance Officer, Rollatainers Limited at Plot a District Rewari, Harvana – 128108 and Email

announced on Friday, 22nd May, 2015 at the

By order of the Board of Directors For Rollatainers Limited

> Sd/-Aarti Jain DIN: 00143244 Chairperson

For accessing the Bid document from NMDC's website, the bidder has to register as 'New User' in Bid section at NMDC's website link http://www.nmdc.co.in/nmdctender/Default.aspx

For accessing the bid document from Central Procurement portal www.eprocure.gov.in, the bidders have to click on "Latest Active Tenders".

The Bidders on regular basis are required to visit the NMDC's website and/or CPP Portal for corrigendum, if any, at a future date.

For further clarification, the following can be contacted:

 Jt. General Manager (Contracts), NMDC Limited Hyderabad, Fax no. +91-040- 23534746, Tel No. +91-040-23590449,

email: <a href="mailto:steelcontracts@nmdc.co.in">steelcontracts@nmdc.co.in</a>
 (2) General Manager, NMDC Project Section, MECON Limited, Ranchi, Fax No.+91-651-2482214, Tel.No.+91-06512483508, email: <a href="mailto:proinmdc@meconlimited.co.in">proinmdc@meconlimited.co.in</a>

Executive Director (Engg. & Projects)

#### MONTE CARLO FASHIONS LIMITED

(CIN: L51494PB2008PLC032059)

Regd. Office: B-XXIX-106, G.T. ROAD, SHERPUR, LUDHIANA-141003. Tel: 91-161-5048610-20-30-40, Fax: 91-161-5048650

Email: investor@montecarlocorporate.com Website: www.montecarlocorporate.com

#### NOTICE TO THE MEMBERS

Members are hereby informed that pursuant to Section 110 of the Companies Act 2013 read with Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, Monte Carlo Fashions Limited (the "Company") has completed the dispatch of Postal Ballot Notice dated April 17, 2015 along with Postal Ballot Form and a self addressed business reply envelope to all the Members whose names appear in the register of Members/ list of beneficial owners as received from NSDL/ CDSL on April 17,2015, for seeking their consent through Postal Ballot (which includes E-voting) in respect of the businesses mentioned in the Postal Ballot Notice.

The Company has appointed Mr. Pritpal Singh Dua, Practising Company Secretary, as Scrutinizer for conducting the Postal Ballot and E-voting process in a fair and transparent manner.

Further, As per Clause 35B of the Listing Agreement, the Company has engaged the services of National Securities Depository Limited (NSDL) for e-voting facility.

Details of Postal Ballot Schedule:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Schedule
a)	Date of completion of dispatch of notices	April 22, 2015
b)	Postal Ballot:	
	Date of commencement of voting	April 28,2015
10.1000	Date of end of voting	May 27, 2015
c)	E-voting:	ASTROPY THAT IS USE
	Date & time of commencement of voting through electronic means	April 28, 2015 (9.00 A.M.)
B	Date and time of end of voting through electronic	May 27, 2015 (5.00 P.M.)
	means	Salara Sa

Any postal ballot received from the member beyond the date mentioned above will not be valid and voting whether by post or by electronic means shall not be allowed beyond the said date and time.

The Notice and Form is also available on the website of NSDL www.evoting.nsdl.com and of the Company www.montecarlocorporate.com. Members who have not received postal ballot forms may apply to the company by writing an email to investor@montecarlocorporate.com and obtain a duplicate thereof.

For any grievance regarding voting by Postal Ballot, contact Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. (RTA) or send an email at santanu.mukhopadhyay@linkintime.co.in or to the Company at investor@montecarlocorporate.com and in case of electronic voting, to NSDL by email at evoting@nsdl.co.in or call on: 1800-222-990

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS
FOR MONTE CARLO FASHIONS LIMITED

Place: Ludhiana Date: 22.04.2015 SAHIL JAIN COMPANY SECRETARY



Possession Notice (Under Rule 8 (1) of the Secu

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer o Kingsway Camp New Delhi under the Securifization and Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred of Securify Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a der the borrower Sh Sanjay Yadav & Smt Savita Devi R/o (Delhi-11005b to repay the amount mentioned in the notice Four Lacs Forty One Thousand Sixty Eight only) along date of receipt of the said notice with future interest 106 ft/2 2015.

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, the notice in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the of powers conferred on him /her under section - 13(4) of the this 20th day of April, 2015.

The borrower in particular and the public in general is here any dealing with the property will be subject to the charge. Camp New Delhi for an amount of Rs.24,03,006.00 (Twent interest and incidental charges w.e.f. 01.04.2015.

#### Description of the immo

All that part & parcel of the immovable property Pvt No 10 rights) having area measuring 43 sq. Yards, out of freehold area measuring 500 sq. Yards. (each having area measurin 17/11-12 min, situated in the revenue state of village matir (near kiran garden) Uttam Nagar New Delhi-110059 in the Bounded: On the North by -Road 15 feet, On the South East by -Portion of property/Pvt No 106, On the West by-

Dated: 20.04.2015, Place: New Delhi

Addendum to S

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT the eunder w.e.f. April 27, 2015.

#### **Existing Exi**

- For redemption/switch-out of units w of allotment: 1% of applicable NAV.
- For redemption/switch-out of units a allotment: Nil

The revised load structure will be applica

The AMC reserves the right to increase/ introduction would be subject to the limits

All other features and terms and conditio

This Addendum forms an integral part caddenda issued thereunder.

For Birla Sun Life Asset Management (Investment Manager for Birla Sun Life

Authorised Signatory

BIRLA SUN LIFE ASSET One India Bulls Centre, Towe Tel.: 4356 8000. Fax: 4356 8110/811

Mutual Fund investments a

# प मेरत

ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ, ਵੀਰਵਾਰ, 23 ਅਪੈਲ, 2015

ਗੁਰਦੁਆਰਾ ਪ੍ਰਬਧਕ ਕਮੇਟੀ ਅਜਿਹ ਲੁੱਟ ਖੋਹ ਦੀ ਵਾਰਦਾਤ ਵਿਚ ਸ਼ਾਮਲ ਅਤੇ ਰੰਗੇ ਹੱਥੀਂ ਫੜੇ ਗਏ ਲੁਟੇਰੇ ਨੂੰ ਮੁੱਖ ਗ੍ਰੰਥੀ ਵਰਗੇ ਸਨਮਾਨਯੋਗ ਅਹੁਦੇ ਉਪਰ ਬਣਿਆ ਰਹਿਣ ਦਵੇਗੀ ਜਾਂ ਉਸ ਖ਼ਿਲਾਫ ਕੋਈ

ਪਿੱਛੇ ਖੇਤਾਂ ਵਿੱਚ ਰੱਖੀ ਗਈ ਕਰੀਬ 80 ਲੱਖ ਦੀ ਪਰਾਲੀ ਸੜ ਕੇ ਸੁਆਹ ਹੋ ਗਈ। ਮਿਲੀ ਜਾਣਕਾਰੀ ਦੇ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਫੈਕਟਰੀ 'ਚ ਬਿਜਲੀ ਪੈਦਾ ਕਰਨ ਦੇ ਲਈ ਪਾਵਰ ਪਲਾਂਟ ਲੱਗਾ ਹੈ। ਇਸਨੂੰ

P. 150.1401 9 UC WO 40. 2

ਫਾਇਰ ਅਫਸਰ ਯਸ਼ਪਾਲ ਗੌਮੀ ਮਗਰੋਂ ਅੱਗ 'ਤੇ ਕਾਬੂ ਪਾਇਆ ਆਪਣੀ ਟੀਮ ਸਮੇਤ ਮੌਕੇ 'ਤੇ ਗਿਆ। ਅੱਗ ਲੱਗਣ ਦੇ ਕਾਰਨਾਂ ਪਹੁੰਚੇ। ਅੱਗ ਬਹੁਤ ਭਿਆਨਕ ਦਾ ਪਤਾ ਨਹੀਂ ਚੱਲ, ਸਕਿਆ ਸੀ।

## ਮਣੀ ਕਮੇਟੀ ਦਾ ਮਾਮਲਾ ਜ਼ਮਾਨਤ ਤੇ ਰਿਹਾਅ-ਗਆਂ ਦਾ ਸਵਾਗਤ

ਦੇ ਲੋਕ ਇਕੱਤਰ ਹੋ ਗਏ, ਜਿਹਨਾਂ ਸ਼ਹਿਰ ਵਿੱਚ ਰੋਸ ਮਾਰਚ ਕਰਨ ਲਈ ਚਾਲੇ ਪਾ ਦਿੱਤੇ। ਸਥਾਨਕ ਪਲਿਸ ਨੇ ਬਿਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਕਿਸੇ ਭੜਕਾਹਟ ਸਾਂਤਮਈ ਰੋਸ ਮਾਰਚ ਕਰਦੇ ਲੋਕਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਰਸਤੇ ਵਿੱਚ ਘੇਰ ਕੇ ਉਹਨਾਂ ਨਾਲ ਧੱਕਾਮੱਕੀ ਕੀਤੀ ਅਤੇ ਮਾਰਚ ਨਾ ਕਰਨ ਦਿੱਤਾ। ਉਲਟਾਂ ਭੁੱਲਰ ਭਾਈਚਾਰੇ ਦੇ ਆਗੂਆਂ ਤੇ ਵਰਕਰਾਂ ਸਰਵ ਸ੍ਰੀ ਸੂਰਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਢਿਪਾਲੀ, ਬਲਦੇਵ ਸਿੰਘ ਬਠਿੰਡਾ, ਮੁੱਘਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਕੋਟੜਾ ਕੌੜਿਆਂ ਵਾਲਾ ਬਿੱਕਰ ਸਿੰਘ, ਸਾਧੂ ਸਿੰਘ, ਜੁਗਰਾਜ ਸਿੰਘ, ਹਮੀਰ ਸਿੰਘ, ਨਾਬਾਲਗ ਹਰਜ਼ਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ, ਨਾਬਾਲਗ ਖੁਸਪੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਅਤੇ ਬਲਵਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ, ਮਹਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ ਤੇ ਹਰਚਰਨ ਕੌਰ ਵਿਰੁੱਧ ਧਾਰਾ 307 ਅਧੀਨ ਮੁਕੱਦਮਾ ਦਰਜ ਕਰਕੇ ਕੇਂਦਰੀ ਜੇਲ੍ਹ ਬਠਿੰਡਾ ਵਿਖੇ ਭੇਜ ਦਿੱਤਾ। ਜਦ ਕਿ ਦੂਜੀ ਧਿਰ ਜਿਹਨਾਂ ਦਿਨ ਦਿਹਾੜੇ ਗੁੰਡਾਗਰਦੀ ਕੀਤੀ ਉਹਨਾਂ ਵਿਰੁੱਧ ਕੋਈ ਕਾਰਵਾਈ ਨਾ ਕੀਤੀ। ਜੇਲ੍ਹ ਵਿੱਚ ਬੰਦ ਇਹਨਾਂ

ਨੂੰ ਸੈਂਕੜੇ ਦੀ ਤਾਦਾਦ ਵਿੱਚ ਇਸ ਗੋਤ ਅਾਗੂਆਂ ਨੇ ਲਗਾਤਾਰ ਭੁੱਖ ਹੜਤਾਲ ਸ਼ੁਰੂ ਕਰ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਹੈ, ਡਿਪਟੀ ਕਮਿਸਨਰ ਅਤੇ ਜਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਪੁਲਿਸ ਮੁਖੀ ਨੇ ਭੁੱਲਰ ਭਾਈਚਾਰੇ ਦੇ ਇੱਕ ਵਫਦ ਜਿਸਦੀ ਅਗਵਾਈ ਸ੍ਰੀ ਨਾਇਬ ਸਿੰਘ ਜਿਉਂਦ ਮੀਤ ਪ੍ਰਧਾਨ ਬਾਬਾ ਸਿੱਧ ਭੁੱਲਰ ਭਾਈਚਾਰਾ ਕਮੇਟੀ ਤੇ ਸ੍ਰੀ ਸਤਨਾਮ ਸਿੰਘ ਪਿੱਥੋਂ ਦੀ ਅਗਵਾਈ ਕਰ ਰਹੇ ਸਨ, ਨਾਲ ਗੱਲਬਾਤ ਕੀਤੀ। ਪ੍ਰਸਾਸਨ ਨੇ ਕਮੇਟੀ ਨੂੰ ਸੂਝਾਅ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਕਿ ਇਹ ਮਾਮਲਾ ਬੈਠ ਕੇ ਗੱਲਬਾਤ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਨਿਬੇੜਿਆ ਜਾਵੇ। ਇਸਦੇ ਜਵਾਬ ਵਿੱਚ ਵਫ਼ਦ ਨੇ ਤਰਕ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਕਿ ਭਾਈਚਾਰੇ ਦੀ ਕਮੇਟੀ ਦੇ ਸਾਰੇ ਮੁੱਖ ਆਗੂ ਜੇਲ੍ਹ ਵਿੱਚ ਹਨ, ਮਾਮਲਾ ਨਿਖੇੜਣ ਲਈ ਗੱਲਬਾਤ ਕਰਨ ਲਈ ਸਿਰਫ ਉਹੋਂ ਹੀ ਅਧਿਕਾਰਤ ਹਨ। 9 ਅਪਰੈਲ ਨੂੰ ਤਹਿਸੀਲ ਕੰਪਲੈਕਸ ਫੂਲ ਮੂਹਰੇ ਧਰਨਾ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਗਿਆ।

> ਦੂਜੇ ਪਾਸੇ ਬੰਦ ਆਗੂਆਂ ਨੇ ਅਦਾਲਤ ਵਿੱਚ ਜਮਾਨਤਾਂ ਲਈ ਅਰਜੀਆਂ ਦਾਇਰ ਕੀਤੀਆਂ, ਜਿਹਨਾਂ ਤੇ ਗੌਰ ਫੁਰਮਾਉਂਦਿਆਂ ਸਾਰੇ ਆਗੂਆਂ ਦੀਆਂ ਜਮਾਨਤਾਂ ਮਨਜੂਰ ਕਰ ਦਿੱਤੀਆਂ ਗਈਆਂ। ਇਹਨਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਅੱਜ ਸਾਮ ਜੇਲ੍ਹ ਤੋਂ ਰਿਹਾਅ ਕਰ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਗਿਆ।

#### ਕਾਰਲ ਫਸ਼ਨਜ਼ ਲਿਮੀਟਃ

(CIN: L51494PB2008PLC032059) ਰਜਿ. ਦਫ਼ਤਰ B-XXIX-106, ਜੀ.ਟੀ ਰੋਡ ਸ਼ੇਰਪੁਰ ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ -141003. Tel: 91-161-5048610-20-30-40, Fax: 91-161-5048650 Email: investor@montecarlocorporate.com Website: www.montecarlocorporate.com

ਮੈਂਬਰਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਕੈਪਨੀ ਦੇ ਮੈਂਬਰਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਸੂਚਨਾ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਕੈਪਨੀ ਨੇ 17 ਅਪ੍ਰੈਲ 2015 ਨੂੰ ਕੈਪਨੀ ਐਕਟ 2013 ਦੀ ਸੈਕਸ਼ਨ 110 ਤਹਿਤ ਨੌਟਸਾਂ ਦੇ ਡਿਸਪੈਚ ਪੂਰੇ ਕਰ ਲਏ ਹਨ ਅਤੇ ਕੈਪਨੀ (ਮਨੇਜਮੈੱਟ ਤੇ ਪ੍ਰਸਾਸ਼ਨ) ਰੂਲਜ਼ 2014 ਨਾਲ ਪੜ੍ਹੇ ਜਾਂਦੇ ਮੌਟੀ ਕਾਰਲੋਂ ਫੈਸ਼ਨਜ਼ ਲਿਮ (ਕੰਪਨੀ) ਨੇ ਪੋਸਟ ਬੈਲਟ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਅਪ੍ਰੈਲ 17, 2015 ਸਮੇਤ ਪੋਸਟਬੈਲਟ (ਫਾਰਮ) ਅਤੇ ਖੁਦ ਲਿਖੇ ਨਾਂ ਪਤੇ ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਮੈਂਬਰਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਭੇਜੇ ਗਏ ਜਿਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਦੇ ਨਾਂ ਰਜਿ. ਮੈਂਬਰ/ਲਾਭਪਾਤਰੀ ਮਾਲਕਾਂ ਦੀ ਲਿਸਟ ਵਿਚ ਐਨਐਸਡੀਐਲ/ਸੀਡੀਐਸਐਲ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਮਿਤੀ 17, 2015 ਨੂੰ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਕੀਤੇ ਗਏ ਤਾਂ ਕਿ ਪੋਸਟ ਬੈਲਟ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਦੀ ਸਹਿਮਤੀ (ਜਿਸ ਵਿਚ ਈ ਵੋਟਿੰਗ ਸ਼ਾਮਲ ਹੈ) ਪਾਰਕ ਮਾਮਲਿਆਂ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਪੋਸਟ ਬੈਲਟ ਨੋਟਿਸ਼ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਲੈਣੀ ਹੈ।

ਕੈਪਨੀ ਨੇ ਸ੍ਰੀ ਪ੍ਰੀਤਪਾਲ ਸਿੰਘ ਦੂਆ ਬਤੌਰ ਕੈਪਨੀ ਸਕੱਤਰ ਜਾਮਨੀ ਕਾਰ ਵਜੋਂ ਪੋਸਟ ਬੈਲਟ ਅਤੇ ਈ ਵੋਟਿੰਗ ਵਿਧੀ ਨੂੰ ਸੁਚੱਜੇ ਅਤੇ ਪਾਰਦਰਸ਼ੀ ਢੇਗ ਨਾਲ ਚਲਾਉਣ ਲਈ ਲਾਇਆ ਹੈ। ਅਗਲੀ ਗੱਲ ਲਿਸਟਿੰਗ ਐਗਰੀਮੈਂਟ ਦੀ ਕਲਾਜ਼ 35 ਬੀ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਰਾਸ਼ਟਰੀ ਸੁਰੱਖਿਆ ਡਿਪੋਜਟਰੀ ਲਿਮ. ਈ ਵੋਟਿਗ ਸਹੂਲਤ ਲਈ ਸੇਵਾਵਾਂ ਦੇ ਰਹੀ ਹੈ।

ਪੋਸਟ ਬੈਲਟ ਸਾਰਣੀ ਦਾ ਵੇਰਵ

Auc Auc Lact C. Add.				
ਲ.ਨੇ.	ਵੇਰਵੇ	ਸ਼ਡਿਊਲ		
a) b)	ਡਿਸਪੈਚ ਨੌਟਸਾਂ ਦੀ ਮੁਕੰਮਲੀ ਦੀ ਮਿਤੀ	ਅਪ੍ਰੈਲ 22, 2015 `		
b) ਜ	ਪੋਸਟਲ ਬੈਲਟ ਵੋਟਿੰਗ ਦੀ ਕਮਨਸ਼ਮੈੱਟ ਦੀ ਮਿਤੀ ਵੋਟਿੰਗ ਦੀ ਸਮਾਪਤੀ ਦੀ ਮਿਤੀ	ਅਪ੍ਰੈਲ 28,2015 ਮਈ 27,2015		
c)	ਈ ਵੋਟਿੰਗ ਇਲੌਕਟ੍ਰੌਨਿਕ ਵਿਧੀ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਵੋਟਿੰਗ ਦੀ ਕਮਨਸ਼ਮੈਂਟ ਦੀ ਮਿਤੀ ਤੇ ਸਮਾਂ ਇਲੈਕਟ੍ਰੌਨਿਕ ਵਿਧੀ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਵੋਟਿੰਗ ਦੀ ਸਮਾਪਤੀ ਦੀ ਮਿਤੀ ਤੇ ਸਮਾਂ	ਅਪ੍ਰੈਲ 28, 2015 (9.00 A.M.)		

ਕੋਈ ਪੋਸਟ ਬੈਲਟ ਦੱਸੀ ਮਿਤੀ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ ਆਵੇਗੀ ਤਾਂ ਉਹ ਮੈਨੀ ਨਹੀਂ ਜਾਵੇਗੀ ਅਤੇ ਵੋਟਿਗ ਭਾਵੇਂ ਡਾਕ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਜਾਂ ਇਲੈਕਟ੍ਰੋਨਿਕ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਮਿਤੀ ਅਤੇ ਸਮੇਂ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ ਇਜਾਜ਼ਤ ਨਹੀਂ ਹੋਵੇਗੀ। ਨੌਟਿਸ ਅਤੇ ਫਾਰਮ ਐਨਐਸਡੀਐਲ ਦੀ ਵੈਬਸਾਈਟ www.evoting.nsdl.com ਕੈਪਨੀ www.montikarlocorporate.com 'ਤੇ ਉਪਲੱਬਧ ਹੋਣਗੇ ਉਹ ਮੈਂਬਰ ਜਿਨਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਪੋਸਟ ਬੈਲਟ ਫਾਰਮ ਨਹੀਂ ਮਿਲੇ ਕੈਪਨੀ ਨੂੰ ਲਿਖਤੀ ਜਾਂ ਈਮੇਲ ਰਾਹੀਂ investor@montecarlocorporate.com ਨੂੰ ਕਰਨ ਅਤੇ ਡੁਪਲੀਕੇਟ ਫਾਰਮ ਲੈ ਲੈਣ। ਪੋਸਟ ਬੈਲਟ ਵੋਟਿੰਗ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਕਿਸੇ ਸ਼ਿਕਾਇਤ ਲਈ ਲਿੰਕ ਇਨ ਟਾਈਮ ਇੰਡੀਆ ਪ੍ਰਾਈਵੇਟ ਲਿਮ. (ਆਰਟੀਏ) ਜਾਂ ਈਮੇਲ ਭੇਜਣ ਲਈ santanu.mukhopadhyay@linktimes.co.in ਜਾਂ ਕੰਪਨੀ investor@montecarlocorporate.com ਅਤੇ ਇਲੈਕਟ੍ਰੋਨਿਕ ਵੋਟਿੰਗ ਐਨਐਸਡੀਐਲ ਨੂੰ ਲਈ ਈਮੇਲ evoting@nsdl.co.in ਜਾਂ 1800-222-990 'ਤੇ ਸੈਪਰਕ ਕਰ ਸਕਦੇ ਹੋ।

ਬਾ-ਹੁਕਮ ਬੋਰਡ ਆਫ਼ ਡਾਇਰੈਕਟਰਜ਼ ਲਈ ਮੌਟੀ ਕਾਰਲੋਂ ਫੈਸ਼ਨਜ਼ ਲਿਮ. ਸਹੀ/-ਸਾਹਿਲ ਜੈਨ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਸਕੱਤਰ।

ਮਿਤੀ: 22.4.2015

ਸਥਾਨ : ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ

ਹੈ। ਜਦੋਂਕਿ ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਨਿਯਮਾਂ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਕਣਕ ਦੀ ਖਰੀਦ ਸਿਰਫ 12 ਫੀਸਦੀ ਨਮੀ ਨਾਲ ਹੀ ਕੀਤੀ ਜਾ ਸਕਦੀ ਹੈ। ਇਸ ਤੋਂ ਇਲਾਵਾ ਦਾਣੇ ਬਦਰੰਗ ਤੇ ਖ਼ਰਾਬ ਅਕਾਰ ਵਾਲੇ ਹਨ, ਜਿਸ ਕਾਰਨ ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਏਜੰਸੀਆਂ ਇਸ ਦੀ ਖਰੀਦ ਨਹੀਂ ਕਰ ਸਕਦੀਆਂ। ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਆਖਿਆ ਕਿ ਵੱਖ ਵੱਖ ਮੰਡੀਆਂ ਵਿੱਚੋਂ ਆਈ ਫਸਲ ਦੇ ਨਮਨੇ ਇਕੱਠੇ ਕੀਤੇ ਗਏ ਹਨ ਤੇ ਹਰ ਮੌਡੀ

## ਅਮਲੋਹ : 50018 ਫੋਨ ਨੰ. 01765-230027, 230127

ਚੱਲ /ਅਚੱਲ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਲਈ ਕਬਜ਼ਾ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਅਧਿਕਾਰਤ ਅਫ਼ਸਰ ਨੂੰ ਸਕਿਉਰਟੀਜੇਸ਼ਨ ਅਤੇ ਵਿੱਤੀ ਅਸਾਸੇ ਦੀ ਮੂੜ ਹਦਾਇਤ ਅਤੇ ਇਨਫੋਰਸਮੈਂਟ ਆਫ਼ ਸੁਰੱਖਿਅਤ ਵਿਆਜ ਐਕਟ 2002 ਦੇ ਤਹਿਤ ਸੈਕਸ਼ਨ 13 (2) ਨਾਲ ਪੜ੍ਹੇ ਜਾਂਦੇ ਰੂਲ 8 ਤਹਿਤ ਸ਼ਕਤੀਆਂ ਦੀ ਵਰਤੋਂ ਸੌਂਪੀਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਸੁਰੱਖਿਅਤ ਵਿਆਜ (ਇਨਫੋਰਸਮੈਂਟ) ਦੇ ਨਿਯਮ 2002 ਸਮੇਤ ਪੜ੍ਹਿਆ ਜਾਵੇਂ। ਕਰਜਾ ਲੈਣ ਵਾਲਾ (ਐਸ) ਗਰੇਟਰ (ਐਸ) ਨੂੰ ਡਿਮਾਂਡ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਗਹੀਂ ਸੂਚਿਤ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਉਹ ਦਰਸਾਈ ਮਿਤੀ ਤੋਂ ਜਾਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ 60 ਦਿਨਾਂ ਦੇ ਅੰਦਰ-ਅੰਦਰ ਕੀਮਤ ਅਦਾ ਕਰੇ। ਕਰਜਾ ਲੈਣ ਵਾਲਾ (ਐਸ)/ਗਰੈਟਰ (ਐਸ) ਕੀਮਤ ਅਦਾ ਕਰਨ ਵਿਚ ਸਫ਼ਲ ਨਹੀਂ ਪਾਇਆ ਗਿਆ, ਕਰਜਾ ਲੈਣ ਵਾਲਾ (ਐਸ)/ਗਰੈਟਰ (ਐਸ) ਅਤੇ ਆਮ ਜਨਤਾ ਨੂੰ ਸੂਚਿਤ ਕੀਤਾ ਗਿਆ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਅਧਿਕਾਰਤ ਅਫ਼ਸਰ ਨੇ ਸੈਕਸ਼ਨ 13 (4) ਦੀ ਵਰਤੋਂ ਕਰਦੇ ਹੋਏ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ/ਜਾਇਦਾਦਾਂ ਦੀ ਮਾਲਕੀ ਹਾਸਲ ਕਰ ਲਈ ਹੈ, ਜਿਸ ਨੂੰ ਨਿਯਮ 8 ਅਤੇ 9 ਦੇ ਤਹਿਤ ਹਰੇਕ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਦੀ ਦਰਸਾਈ ਕੀਮਤ ਦੀ ਮਿਤੀ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਪੜ੍ਹਿਆ ਜਾਵੇ, ਕਰਜ਼ਾ ਲੈਣ ਵਾਲਾ ਐਸ/ਗਰੈਟਰ (ਐਸ) ਨੂੰ ਖਾਸ ਤੌਰ 'ਤੇ ਅਤੇ ਆਮ ਜਨਤਾ ਨੂੰ ਚਿਤਾਵਨੀ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਉਹ ਇਸ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ/ਜਾਇਦਾਦਾਂ ਨਾਲ ਲੈਣ ਦੇਣ ਨਹੀਂ ਕਰ ਸਕਦੇ ਅਤੇ ਇਹ ਕੀਮਤ (ਐਸ) ਸਮੇਤ ਚਾਰਜਸ/ਖਰਚੇ ਸਮੇਤ ਸਟੇਟ ਬੈਂਕ ਆਫ਼ ਪਟਿਆਲਾ ਦੀ ਮਾਲਕੀ ਸਮਝੀ ਜਾਵੇਗੀ ਅਤੇ ਜੇਕਰ ਕਰਜ ਲੈਣ ਵਾਲਾ